
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Legal Seq= 0; Name= PEOPLES BANK &
TRUST CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199906240002
64151

06/24/1999
12:45:48

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBITAILLE,
DANIEL R

199910220004
36561

10/22/1999
10:50:39

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES WOLFE,
ANTHONY

199205140000
82841

199909300004
08141

09/30/1999
11:52:47

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES G & H AUTO
SALES INC

199910220004
36581

10/22/1999
10:50:42

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN &
ERWIN

199209100001
95911

199910220004
36571

10/22/1999
10:50:41

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES G & H AUTO
SALES INC


