Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Legal Seq= 0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199906240002 64151	06/24/1999 12:45:48	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBITAILLE, DANIEL R						
199910220004 36561	10/22/1999 10:50:39	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLFE, ANTHONY					199205140000 82841	
199909300004 08141	09/30/1999 11:52:47	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	G & H AUTO SALES INC						
199910220004 36581	10/22/1999 10:50:42	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN & ERWIN					199209100001 95911	
199910220004 36571	10/22/1999 10:50:41	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	G & H AUTO SALES INC						